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Goose Creek

Village Creek Development Dominion Village 18013270 3/2.5 2,020 $329,900 m

Village Creek Development Dominion Village _ 3/2.5 2,020 $339,900 m

Isle of Palms

Johns Island




MLS #

Builder / Developer Community Lot # BR/BA m CO'%I;lt‘ztm“
Johns Island.....continued

Mungo Homes

The Oaks @ SIC

18023629

$274,900

December

Mungo Homes

Mungo Homes

The Oaks @ SJC

The Oaks @ SIC

18022167

18023721

$274,900

$299,900

FINISHED

December

Mungo Homes

Grayhawk Homes of SC

The Oaks @ SJC

Barons Retreat

18028199

18023898

$299,900

$320,000

December

FINISHED

Grayhawk Homes of SC

Mulberry Crossing

17027242

$350,000

FINISHED

Grayhawk Homes of SC

Saussy Burbank

Waters Edge

Carolina Park

17027234

Mount Pleasant

18019662

$385,000

$599,000

FINISHED

FINISHED

Saussy Burbank

Carolina Park

18019703

$579,900

FINISHED

Saussy Burbank Carolina Park 627 18018853 4/3.5 2,616 $559,900 FINISHED
Saussy Burbank Carolina Park 661 18010678 4/3.5 3,180 $577,000 FINISHED
Saussy Burbank Carolina Park 621 18022967 4/2.5 2,974 $559,900 FINISHED

SBC Home Carolina Park/Riverside 2087 17017108 4/4 3,104 $849,500 FINISHED
Saussy Burbank Carolina Park-Riverside 2120 18029481 5/4.5 3,577 $989,900 December
Saussy Burbank Carolina Park-Riverside 2103 18029966 4/3.5 3,008 $799,900 December

Cline Homes Carolina Park/Riverside 2108 18024542 4/4 2,602 $719,900 December
Cline Homes Carolina Park/Riverside 2109 18024524 4/3.5 2,720 $729,900 December
Cline Homes Carolina Park/Riverside 2110 18024519 4/2/2 2,484 $695,900 December
Cline Homes Carolina Park/Riverside 2118 18026895 5/4.5 4,020 $1,069,000 December
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Builder / Developer MLS# | BR/BA | Sq.Ft | price | COpPlon
Mount Pleasant....continued

New Leaf Builders

Hamlin Corner

18027240

$489,000

FINISHED

New Leaf Builders

Hamlin Corner

18027241

$469,000

FINISHED

New Leaf Builders

Palmetto Signature Homes

Hamlin Corner

North Charleston

Indigo Fields

18027243

17018893

$499,000

$339.900

FINISHED

FINISHED

Palmetto Signature Homes

Indigo Fields

17033509

$349,000

FINISHED

New Leaf Builders

Mixson

18005408

$319,000

FINISHED

New Leaf Builders

New Leaf Builders

Mixson

Mixson

18006556

18006557

$304,900

$299,000

FINISHED

FINISHED

Landmark 24 Homes

Cane Bay Plantation
Sanctuary Cove

18006226

1,800

$274,180

Summerville
H&H Homes Pines at Gahagan 67 18013148 3/3 2,892 $357,960 FINISHED
H&H Homes Shepard Park 100 16023342 4/3.5 3,395 $439,500 FINISHED
H&H Homes Shepard Park 18016669 2,611 $405,006 FINISHED

FINISHED

Landmark 24 Homes

Landmark 24 Homes

Cane Bay Plantation
Sanctuary Cove

Cane Bay Plantation
Sanctuary Cove

18006224

18020083

4/2.5

5/3.5

2,831

3,185

$320,205

$332,570

FINISHED

December

Mungo Homes

Cane Bay Plantation
Saxony Lake

Cane Bay Plantation

18025397

4/2.5

2,706

$309,900

December

Mungo Homes 18022877 3/2.5 2,388 $299,900 FINISHED
Saxony Lake

Palmetto Signature Homes Teal on the Ashley B18 17018078 4/3.5 3,089 $314,900 FINISHED

Palmetto Signature Homes Teal on the Ashley B14 17018068 3/2.5 2,267 $264,000 FINISHED

Palmetto Signature Homes Teal on the Ashley B16 17018071 4/2.5 2,248 $265,000 FINISHED
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